ROOK 398	PAGE 150
OFFICIAL RECO	RDS COVEST OF
BOOK 398 OFFICIAL RECO RECORDED AT THE RE 2004 OCT 26 AM	10:36

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby cert			cated the the following	M.r	FILE NO	LCAIN	FEE\$
quarter sections(s):	Lode (4)	ming Ciami i	are removing	400	402	\	\
1/4 Section NW 2/	Township	Range 50E	Meridian MOBM	193	100	$\setminus$	$\setminus$
August , 2004.	County, Nevada,	on the 2 <sup>nd</sup> o		ration	RECOI		SSTAMP
Name and mailing address o	rocator is:	P.O. B		ranon	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	_
		Elko. N		1			
The Claim is approximately claimed in a <u>viesterly</u> dir (monument of location), at we the monument of location an <u>east</u> to the <u>viest</u>	rection and <u>[[] ()</u> hich the Notice of d center line of th	feet in a feet in a feet in a	au <u>n <i>easter</i>ly</u> di s posted, together	rection from t r with <u>300</u>	the point fee	of disc t on ea	overy
				<			
The number, location and ma		Marie Marie	nt are as follows:	74.	_		
Location	M	<u>larkings</u>	331_	<u>Description</u>	— ,	, ,	a 1
No. 1: NE Corv	ier_	26.16	25126	- 70		ood	Past
No. 2: SE Corn	er _	3513%	<u></u>	и	) £1		*1
No. 3: SW Corv	lev	10 - 2 - 1	2/37	a	Ц	(1	Ł1
No. 4: NW Corn	ev	رد ۱۶ کداع <i>ا</i>	\\_	t.	41	10	
As erected on the ground, ea  Metal Tags	(e.g. me	etal tags, paint	on posts).	·			
The work of location consist	ed of making a cla	aim map as pro	ovided in NRS 51	17.040.			
Dated this 25th day of Oc	tober, 20 <u>04</u>						
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	R:						
By <i>F. J.</i> M	alt 1						
	, or Agent Signati	ure					
E.L. Huns	1 7 7 7	<b>—</b>					
Owner, Claimant, or		inted)					

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

193183

BOOK 3 9 8 PAGE | 50

воок 398	PAGE 15
OFFICIAL RE	'ድበጽበፍ
RECORDED AT THE	waspl
2004 OCT 26 1	am IU: 36

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersig	gned hereby cert	ifies that he has c	aused to be loc	cated the	п.	N. REBALEA FILE NO.	FEE\$
quarter secti	SQ ong(g):	Lode M	fining Claim ir	the following	10	3184	\
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	13	2104	
$N\overline{\omega}$	21	1792	SOF	MOBM		\	Ι
NE	<u> 31                                   </u>				-	\	1
	<b>—</b>	<del></del>				The state of the s	. \
	<del>-</del>			-			, /
in , Eur	eka	County, Nevada,	on the 2 🚾 o	lay of		The same of the sa	The same of the sa
August	, 20 <u>C4</u> .	• -			The same of the sa	RECORDE	R'S STAMP
			4/	in End.		LLC	1
Name and m	nailing address o	f locator is:	<u> </u>	- The	ration	444	
			P.O. 13	ox 20'21	+-+		
			Elko, N	V <u>84003</u>	+		
The Claim is	s annonvimately	1500 feet	long and let	feet wide	such that	490 fee	et are
claimed in a	s approximately	rection and 10	feet in	a wisterly dir	ection from the	he point of di	
(monument	of location), at v	which the Notice of	of Location wa	s posted, together	with 30()	feet on	each side of
				general course of			
eus t	to the <u> </u>	direction.		1			
			The state of the s				
		arkings on each c	76.	nt are as follows:			
1	Location	M	<u>larkings</u>	( i )	Descriptio	<del>-</del> , .	<b>~</b> /
No. 1:	NE Cork	new		36	2"X2"x		PCst
No. 2:	SE Coru	lev	26	14	it m	gi (i	- Ц
No. 3:	SW Corn		1	3139		II II	Ł i
_	NW Corn		35	1	4.5	h tt	4 5
	VOC (A) VI	<u>.c v</u>	35.13.6	<del>\ \ \</del>			
As erected o	n the ground, ea	ch corner monum	ent is marked	as described abov	e by		
Meta	1 Tags	(e.g. mo			•		
3	) (			/ /			
The work of	location consist	ed of making a cl	aim map as pr	ovided in NRS 51	7.040.		
Datad this S	Kall of Oc	tober, 2004		/			
Daren mis Z	day of	, 2001					
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATO	R:					
_		16.1					
	<u>J. 1</u>	acon					
(	Owner, Claiman	t, or Agent Signat	ure				
<u> </u>	. Huns	eker III	<u>-</u>				
Ow	ner, Claimant, o	r Agent Name (pr	inted)				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

BOOK 398 PAGE 152

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE PEQUEST OF

2004 OCT 26 AM 10: 37

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE**S 20** 50

The undersign	ned hereby certi	ifies that he has c	aused to be loc			M.N. REI FILE	BALEAT No.	RECORDE FEE\$
quarter sectio	pe(e):	Loue IV	unnig Ciaum m	the following			1	\
1/4 Λ/ω	Section  3)	Township ユみん/	Range SOF	Meridian MOBM	13	9318	30	$\setminus$
in Eure	eka ( 1 , 20 <u>04</u> .	County, Nevada,	on the 2 rd d	ay of		REC	ORDER	'S STAMP
Name and ma	iling address of	locator is:		er Explo	ration	LL	<u>.</u> C	$\overline{}$
			P.O. Bo		$\rightarrow \Box$			
claimed in a ) (monument of the monument	<i>vdesTerly</i> dir f location), at w	/=00 feet ection and // hich the Notice o d center line of thdirection.	Def Location was	u <i>easter</i> ly dir posted, together	ection fron with <u>30</u>	n <b>the po</b> ii <u>0                                   </u>	nt of disc eet on ea	covery ach side of
The number,	location and ma	rkings on each co	orner monumer	nt are as follows:				
<del></del>	VE Corv		arkings	25/36	Descrip		Wood	Past
	E Corn		3/130	3/13/	ii	) ii	i (	и
No. 3:	SW COSN	lev	ilo . × c	259	IC.	- ц	(1	ti .
No. 4:	IW Corn	<u>er                                     </u>	W 57	++	· ·	41	łt	
As erected on Metal		ch corner monum (e.g. me	ent is marked a		e by			
The work of l	ocation consiste	ed of making a cla	aim map as pro	vided in NRS 51	<b>7.</b> 040.			
Dated this 25	day of Oc	tober , 20 <u>04</u>						
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATO	R:/						
By _ 5	2. hr	tos						

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

193185

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

BOOK 398 PAGE /53
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
SCOOLAGE CASE
2004 OCT 26 AM 10: 38

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

IO ADD					EURE	KA COUNT	Y, HEVADA
The under	signed hereby certi るら			ated the the the following	m.n. r Fil	E NO.	I.RECORDE
quarter sec		Loge IV	ming Claim in	uic ionowing	1024	100	\
1/4	Section	<b>Township</b>	Range	Meridian	1931	roo	\
$-\lambda l\omega$	_ 21	<u> 3971</u>	<u> 505 </u>	MOBIN		\	
NE				- <del>/</del> /		\	\
			_			The same of the sa	\
			and				\ .
in <u>Fu</u>	<u>reka</u> ( st ,20 <u>04</u> .	County, Nevada, o	on the 💆 d	ay of			
<u>Augu</u>	<u>s E</u> , 20 <u>C4</u> .				RE	CORDER'	SSIAMP
Name and	mailing address of	locator is:	Scoonor	er Explo	vation L	LC	
. vante and			P.O. Bo		13115/11		
			Elko. All		\ \ \		,
			- CHO; 100				
	is approximately _			o feet wide	e, such that <u>1490</u>	feet:	
	au Casterly din			wisterly di	rection from the p	oint of disc	
	t of location), at w						ch side of
	ent of location and		e Claim. The	general course of	f the lode or vein i	is from the	
eust	_ to the <u>was t</u>	direction.	Name of the last o				
The number	er, location and ma	rkings on each co	rner monumen	nt are as follows:	<		
1110 1141110	Location	The second secon	arkings	10.10 tip.	Description		
No. 1:	11-11	_		26	-10 / 0	Mand	D4
-	1 - 1 - 1		281	381	2 X3 X4	Wood	11
No. 2:	SE Corn			17a5	- N	t1	1.
No. 3:	SW Corn	.ev	35.26	39 30			t i
No. 4:	NW Corne	<u> </u>	27/38	1 1	41	ŧ(	. 1
	\ \			1		•	
	on the ground, each		ent is marked a tal tags, paint o		e by		
, ([ (	दर । यद्ग	(e.g. me	tai tags, paint c	on posis).			
The work	of location consiste	d of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.		
	H .	7%		/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /			
Dated this	25 day of 001	oher, 2004					
OT (7) 1 4 77 1	DC 001 001 T0						
SIGNA i U	RE OF LOCATOR	(: /					
By	I M	el El					
- J	Owner, Claimant,	or Agent Signatu	ire				
<u>_</u>	L. Hunsa		-				
	wner, Claimant, or		nted)				
_		- 10 (bir					

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2063 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

## CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

### **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL W	HOM IT MA	Y CONCERN	:		EUR	EKA COUP	ITY, NEVAD	)A
The undersign	ned hereby certi	fies that he has ca		cated the the following	rt.n. Fl	REBALEA LE NO.	TI. RECORD FEE\$	A 20.50
quarter section	ns(s):		•	•	400	40w \	. \	
1/4 Nw	Section	Township JAA/	Range SOE	Meridian MOBM	193	187	\ \	
							7 /	
in Lure	.ka ( L , 20 <u>04</u> ,	County, Nevada, o	on the <u>2</u>	lay of		RECORD	ER'S STAM	1P
Name and ma	iling address of	locator is:	Scoonou		ration	LLC		7 //
			P.O. B.		$\rightarrow$			= \
claimed in a 1 (monument of the monument	<i>rdesterly</i> dire Flocation), at wi	feet   cetion and/ hich the Notice of center line of the direction.	feet in a Location was	ew <i>easterly</i> dir s posted, together	rection from the with <u>300</u>	ne point of o	discovery n each side o	ıf
The number,	ocation and ma	rkings on each co	mer monumer	nt are as follows:				
La	cation	<u>M</u> :	arkings	271.26	Description	<u>a</u> ,		
No. 1: 🔥	IE Corn	فررس	7	34(3)	2"X2"X	4 Wood	d Past	
No. 2: ≤	E Corn		21/30		/L	Zi Li	и	
-	w Cocn		9/13/	12137 10131	1	11 (	i ti	
	W Corne		14 127 11 12 4	_/6L3/	ts	44 1	it to	<del>-</del> -
		h corner monume			ve by			
Metal	7495	(e.g. me	tal tags, paint	on posts).				
The work of le	ocation consiste	d of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.			
Dated this 25	day of Oct	ober, 20 <u>04</u>						
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR	2: 1						

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

#### LODE MANAGE CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20, 50 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the GW 30 Lode Mining Claim in the following the following Claim in the following the foll Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 193188 County, Nevada, on the 2 RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: 600 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and\_ feet wide, such that 1490 claimed in an easter direction and 10 feet in a waterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with \_20() feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Description Location No. 1: Wood Past No. 2: Ē. Ц ŧ١ ٤, No. 4: As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by \_\_ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 25 day of October

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV)

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

# BOOK 398 PAGE 156 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF 2004 OCT 26 AM 10: 38

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

am ı .i.	. 41	Maria de la		a_ d aL _	m.n. KE Fil F	BALLAH, RE	FEES 20,50
The undersign	ned hereby cert 3/	ifies that he has o	aused to be loc fining Claim in		1166	no.	resper
quarter section		Lode iv	ming Claim III	die following	400	\	\
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	193	189 \	\
TW_	21	1782	SOF	MOBM	-	\	
SW	21	и	и	4		\	. \
							\ \
							4
E	- 1 · · ·		and				
in Lare		County, Nevada,	on the over d	lay of	Name of the last o	DECORDE	NO OTABAD
Augus	<u>†</u> , 20 <u>04</u> .		,		700	RECORDE	CSSIAMP
Manual and <b>a</b> nd	riling addesse a	flaastan is.	Scoonov	er Fish	ration	LLC	
Name and ma	ailing address o	i locator is:	D O B		anon	<u> </u>	
			P.O. 150	2021	$\rightarrow$		
			Elko, M	<u> </u>	<del>- }</del>		
		1-00		0.00	/ / .	12/00	
The Claim is	approximately	1500 feet	long and 60	feet wide	, such that	190 fee	et are
claimed in a ]	<i>westerly</i> dir	rection and	feet in a	w <u>easterly</u> dia	ection from the	he point of dis	
•		hich the Notice of		TE TE ST			
		d center line of th	e Claim. The	general course of	the lode or v	ein is from the	3
<u>east</u>	to the <u>west</u>	direction.	The state of the s	1			
Th			The state of the s		1		
		arkings on each c	Marie Marie	it are as ionows:	7//		
<u>L</u>	ocation		arkings	27130	<u>Descriptio</u>	T.	- 1
No. 1:/	VE Corv	ier		37/32	2"X2"X	4 Wood	Past
No. 2: ≤	E Corn		3/13		it	zı Li	· ·
				1013.	R	11 11	t i
			12129	<u>al</u>	4:	4 10	
No. 4:^	IW Corn	<u>ev</u>	10 31		- (1	H 10	• ·
	/ /			1 1			
T 100		ch corner monum			e by		
Metal	1995	(e.g. mo	tal tags, paint o	on posts).			
			_	/ /			
The work of I	location consist	ed of making a cl	aim map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.		
36	SH. On	Av					
Dated this 25	day of <u>C</u>	tober , 20 <u>04</u>	-				
CLOSIA TUBE		The state of the s					
SIGNATURE	E OF LOCATO	R: /					
By	-). Vis	West					
Dy	war Claiment	, or Agent Signat	Ine				
	4	F 76	ш <del>с</del> —				
Ē.L	. Hunsa	eker III	, <del>-</del>				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

193189

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

BOOK 398 PAGE 157
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUESTOR

2004 OCT 26 AM 10: 38

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

					EUREKA CUUN	T, MENAUA
	igned hereby cert				M.N. REBALEAT FILE NO.	FEE\$ 20.50
LTYVY		Lode N	lining Claim in	the following	I EL IIO.	1 comment
quarter sec	tions(s):		_			\ \
1/4	<u>Section</u>	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	19319	<b>n</b> \ \
$-\sqrt{\mu}$	_ <u> </u>	<u> </u>	SOF_	MOBM	13013	<b>U</b>
∧ <i>IE</i>	21			<u> </u>		/ '/
<u> 5 w</u>	<u></u> a	<u> </u>				. \ \
_55	<u> 21                                   </u>	- #1				
in Eu	reka	County, Nevada,	on the	lay of		
Augus		,			RECO	RDER'S STAMP
			/ /		1	
Name and	mailing address o	f locator is:	Scooner	er Explor	-ation LL	<u>. C</u>
			P.O. Bo	ox 20以		
			Elko. M	1 84003		
		_	/ /		10.	
The Claim	is approximately	1500 feet	long and 60	feet wide,	, such that <u>1490</u>	feet are
claimed in	an easterly dir	rection and 10	feet in a	a wisterly dire	ection from the poin	t of discovery
					with <u>30()</u> fe	
					the lode or vein is fi	
	_ to the <u> </u>			- V		
			The state of the s			
The number	r, location and ma	rkings on each o	orner monumer	it are as follows:	<b>N</b>	
	Location		larkings		Description	
		<u> 1</u>	INTERIOR STATE	301	70	1 . 2 1
No. 1:	NE Corv	<u> </u>	7	in \	2"X2"X4 h	Jood Past
No. 2:	SE Corn		32/		ii ti	ii ii
No. 3:	SW Cock	· <del></del> · ·		3/13	N AL	ti ti
No. 4:	14 5		29,30	$\overline{}$	14 13	ic it
140. 4:	NW Corn	<u> </u>	3/132	<del>\ \ \</del>		
A		_1			•	
				s described above	е бу	
14161	al Tags	(e.g. m	etal tags, paint	on posts).		
_	٠ /		_	/ /		
The work of	of location consist	ed of making a cl	aim map as pro	vided in NRS 517	7.040.	
	noth A					
Dated this 9	25 day of <u>Oc</u>	10hi / 2004	The state of the s			
		1				
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATO	R:				
Rv S	ن برگند . خ	holit	4			
<u>-</u>	Owner, Claimant	or Agent Signar	<i>↓</i>			
		1 %				
	L. Hunse	iker III				
	wner Claimant or	Avent Name (pr	inted)			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

/' ·/I A	signed hereby certing				M.N. REBA FILE NO	LEATI, REC	EVADA ORDER
quarter sec	<u> </u>	Lode M	uning Claim in	the following	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1 1	
quarter sec	Section 2	Township ユみん/	Range 50E	Meridian MO3M	193191	\ \	\
	<u>m Þe√,</u> 20 <u>C4</u> .	County, Nevada, o	/ /	lay of		ORDER'S	STAMP
Name and	mailing address of	locator is:	Decomou P.O. Bu Elko, M	150E	/ / /	LC	
claimed in (monument the monument	au <u>casterly</u> dire t of location), at w	ection and <u>(U</u> hich the Notice of I center line of th	feet in a f Location was	a <u>wisterly</u> disposted, togethe	le, such that 1490 irection from the point with 20 () of the lade or vein is	feet on each	егу
	er, location and ma	<u>M</u>	orner monume arkings	nt are as follows	Description		J
No. 1:	NE Corn	er_	<del>23</del> i	331	2 12 14	Wood Pa	:5 L
No. 2:	SE Corn		35/36	10133	- <del>- 1</del>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
No. 3: _ No. 4: _	SW Corne		18 33	14 25	į K		<u>tr</u>
As erected Met	on the ground, each		ent is marked a stal tags, paint		ve by		
The work o	of location consiste	d of making a cla	sim map as pro	vided in NRS 5	17.040.		
Dated this	25 th day of Oct	oher, 20 <u>04</u>					
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATOR	l:					
	= 7 /	6/151	,				
By	Owner, Claimant,	or Agent Signan	tro				
Ξ.,		1 7 7					
	umer Claimant or		inted)				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV, 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

## **CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION**

## **LODE MINING CLAIM**

BOOK 398 PAGE 159
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
SCOON OVER SUPPL
2004 OCT 26 AM 10: 39 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: EUREKA COUNTY, HEYADA 1.50

The unde	rsigned hereby certif		aused to be loc lining Claim in		M.N. Fii	REBALE <i>i</i> LE NO.	ATL R	ECORDER FEE\$	/
guarter se	ctions(s):					1		1	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	193	3192	Λ		
รับ		- JAAL	SOF	MOBM	_0	<i></i>	\	\	
(مالا	ે ઢા	#(	н		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		1	.1	
						The same of the sa	-\	\	
						-	-	\	
. Ei	م مناممو		- 4- 24th	la a.£		Total Control of the			
In Cont	ereka c uber 2004.	ounty, Nevada,	on the Ø1 o	ay ot	h	RECOR	DER'	S STAMP	i.
Jen en	M BEY , 2011.				The same of the sa	RECOR			79
Name and	d mailing address of	locator is:	Scomou	er Explor	ation	LLC	_	1	
, 4221110 2000	a manning address (n		DOB	2021		<u></u>		$\overline{}$	
			P-id K3		<b>*</b>				٩
			Elko, M	/ <u>84003</u>	$\rightarrow$				
ri oliti		1600 Ent	1	A Grade Strate	المعاد والمسا	490	<b>5</b>		
i ne Ciair	n is approximately _	isou reet	iong and	reet wide,	such that	1.0	_ feet :		
	n a. <u>ı Caster\./</u> dire								
	nt of location), at wh							en side of	
	ment of location and to the west		ie Ciaim. The	general course of	the lode or v	ein is iror	п іпе		
C45 (	to the <u>wist</u>	direction.	The same of the sa						
The numb	per, location and mai	- -kinge og each o	Amer monume	nt are as follows:	<b>V</b>				
THE HUILL			75.	iit aic as ioilows.	***************************************				
	<u>Location</u>	<u>₩</u>	<u>larkines</u>		Description	1		n /	
No. 1:	NE Corn	er	7	37	2 X2 X	4 WC	od	Pcst_	
No. 2:	SE Corni		#1		THE TOTAL	<u>tr</u>	Ιζ	U	
No. 3:	SW Corn		-23.	301-37 101 33		ц	ls.	ti	
No. 4:	NW Corne		20/34	1	- 11	l),	Ц	U	
		<del></del>	46.11	<del></del>					
As erecte	d on the ground, each	h comer monum	ent is marked a	as described above	e bv				
	tal Tags		tal tags, paint		,				
				,					
The work	of location consiste	d of making a cla	aim map as pro	vided in NRS 517	7.040.				
-	A si	7							
Dated this	s 25 day of Octo	obev_, 20 <u>04</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		The same of the sa							
SIGNATI	URE OF LOCATOR	: 0 0							
6	$\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$	1 - 1							
Ву	· · //	conce							
	Owner, Claimant,	or Agent Signati	ure						
Ē.	L. Hunsa	ker III	<del></del>						
	Owner, Claimant, or		inted)						

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

воок 398	PAGE	160
OFFICIAL RECO	IRDS	
RECORDED AT THE RE	25	B
2001 DOT OF AN	10.00	r,
2004 OCT 26 AM	10:39	

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

/ · ·// A —	ed hereby certi	fies that he has ca			M.N. 1 Fil	LE NO.	AILKE	CORDER FEE\$ 20.5
GIVI	<del></del>	Lode M	lining Claum II	n the following	193	102	\	\
quarter section 1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	<b>4.50</b> .	T30		\
<u> </u>	17	1792	SOF	MOBM			1	1
						Na.	\ \	\
						The second name of the second	\	\
								\
. E	م مدا	County, Nevada,	· nuth			The same of the sa	Nie.	
in Eure	Ka - 2004	County, Nevada,	on the <del>217</del>	day of	The state of the s	PFCOI	oned"	SSTAMP
<u> spiemi</u>	<u>867</u> , 20 <u>07</u> .					KECO.	KDEIK .	JULIANI
Name and mai	iling address of	locator is:	Sconnon	ier Explo	ration	LL	C	1
Name and ma	ning address or		P.O. B		A TOTAL		=	
			Elko. N					
		_	CINO, N	<u> </u>	<del>'</del>			
The Claim is s	nnmvimately	1500 feet	long and 6	DU feet wid	le such that	1490	feet :	are
oloimed in a ).	approximately_	ection and/0	feet in	an easter 1.4 d	ic, such that _	the naint	of discr	arc Nerv
		hich the Notice o						
`	**	i center line of th		76 76 37	200			on side of
	o the <u>vies t</u>		e Claim. The	general course o	or the lode or	vem is m	om uie	
<u>e450</u>	o the <u>purs t</u>	uirection.	The state of the s		<			
The number. I	ocation and ma	rkings on each co	omer monume	nt are as follows	***			
-	cation		arkings		Description	on		
	12/0/	_		3,73	0 0	- 1	11	7 ≠
<del></del>	E Corn		4121	3512/		<u> (4 h</u>	ood i	PCS L
No. 2: <u>≤</u>	E Corn	<u>er _</u>	274	<u> </u>	ii.	<u> 2                                   </u>		
No. 3: 5	w Corn		7	/ <del>     </del>	H.	Ц	ts	E1
			136	1		63	t (	11
110. 4	w Corn	<u> </u>	135	<del></del>				
A compared on	the shound of	h corner monum		محام لمحاشمه م	h			
Metal			ent is marked etal tags, paint		ove by			
1-16 (24)	144.3	(c.g. me	tai tags, paint	on posts).				
The work of k	ocation consists	ed of making a cla	aim man as nn	ovided in NPS 5	17 040			
THE WORK OF R	H.	d of maxing a ci	ann map as pi	ovided in MRS 5	17.040.			
Dated this 25	day of Oct	ober , 2004						
	duy or	, 2001	<b>-•</b>					
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR	8: /						
_	2	"/2						
By 5.	I. The	w						
	wner, Claimant,	or Agent Signati	ure					
	4	1 - 1	<del></del>					
<u> </u>	. Huusa	ker III	·					
Owne	er. Claimant, or	Agent Name (or	inted)					

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

## **CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION**

## **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL W	HOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:			El	JREKA	COUNT	r NEVADA RECORDER	
The undersig	ned hereby certi 3 6	fies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the the following	10	FILEN	LEAH.	RECORDER FEES	80.50
quarter section		Eodo IVI			70	OIL	7	\	
1/4 <u>よい</u>	Section 17	Township みみん/	Range 50E	Meridian MOBM			\	\	
						_	1	\	
in Euro		County, Nevada, c	on the 24th d	lay of					
Septem	er , 20 <del>04</del> .	,				RECO	RDER'	S STAMP	March 1
•	ailing address of			er Exploi	ration	LL	C		
			Elko. MV						
claimed in a (monument o	wdesterly din f location), at w	ection and <u>[0</u> hich the Notice of	feet in a Location was	feet wide, posted, together general course of	ection from twith 300	the point	t of disc et on ea	overy	
	to the viest				/				
			The same of the sa		<b>N</b>				
-	4	rkings on each co	No. 7%	nt are as follows:	Division				
	ocation	<u>Ma</u>	<u>urkings</u>	\ i _ \	<u>Description</u>	_ ,	, ,	a 1	
	VE Corn	<u>er</u>	<del>46;25</del>	373	2 X2 X	4 6	Jood	Past .	
No. 2:	E Corn	er	272			# £1	•••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
No. 3:	ow Corn	<u>ev</u>		-135	a	11	(1	11	
No. 4: _/	VW Corn	ev	126	\ \	- 1	44	11	L /	
As erected or Meta			ent is marked a	as described above	e by				
		(0.8.110	Br) k	7,5000/					
The work of	location consiste	ed of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.				
Dated this 25	day of Oct	ober, 20 <u>04</u>							
SIGNATURI	E OF LOCATOR	R:							
By	J. My	etu							
	wner, Claimant,	or Agent Signatu	re						
E.L	. Huusa	ker III	<b>-</b>						
Owr	er, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pri	nted)						

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV,  $6/30/2003\ LV)$ Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050